MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI JUNIOROW U20 - 2022

‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ zlote - 2
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Piaseczno,2023.05.27, Lublin, 07.10-12,

M-{Impreza|Nazwisko |Imie¢ |Rok |Klub Konkurencja [Wynik  [Data [Migjsce [Trener
1 MPU20 Herzyk Kamil 2004.04.14 SLiS Just Team Bielsko-Biata 3000mM 8:24.52 2023.08.18 Lublin K. Kos
1 MPU20 Zimolag Oliwia 2005.03.07 MKS MOSM Bytom 200mK 24.40 2023.0820 Lublin K. Kotula
2 MPU20 Herzyk Kamil 2004.04.14 SLiS Just Team 1500 m M 3:44.63 2023.08.20 Lublin K. Kos
2 MPU20 Thamm Milena 2005.04.04 MKS MOS Katowice 400 m K 55.09 2023.08.19 Lublin P. Dudala
3 MPU20 Malina Rozalia 2004.12.27 MKS MOS Ptomien Sosnowiec 2000 przesz. K 6:54.28 2023.08.19 Lublin W. Paszta
3 MPU20 Mikolajczak Szymon 2004.04.05 MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice 400m M 47.96 2023.08.19 Lublin W. Homa
4 MPU20 Fijak Tomasz 2004.01.20 MKS Zywiec 2000 przesz. M 5:59.78 2023.08.19 Lublin K. Fijak
4 MPU20 Patasinska  Malgorzata 2004.02.13 CKS Budowlani Czastochowa miot K 49.76 2023.08.19 Lublin Cz. Lamch
4 MPU20 Zimolag Oliwia 2005.03.07 MKS MOSM Bytom 100 mK 11.96(0.8) 2023.08.18 Lublin K. Kotuta
5 MPU20 Lachowski  Maciej 2005.10.27 KS Sprint Bielsko-Biata 5000 m M 15:06.93 2023.05.27 Piaseczno S. Rusniak
5 MP U20 Lizifska Anna 2004.09.07 CKS Budowlani Czastochowa 3000 m K 9:53.73 2023.08.18 Lublin Cz. Lamch
5 MPU20 Malina Martyna ~ 2005.05.31 UKSS Plus Rydultowy kula K 11.46 2023.08.18 Lublin B. Bojko
5 MPU20 Misterek Mateusz 200507.04 MOSM Tychy trojskok M 14.32(1.4) 2023.08.20 Lublin B. Przybycin
5 MPU20 Osowiec Nicola 2004.03.14 MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice 2000 przesz. K 7:41.07 2023.08.19 Lublin M. Jarczok
5 MPU20 Szczyrba Aleksandra 2004.10.24 MKS MOS Ptomien Sosnowiec  dysk K 38.96 2023.08.19 Lublin A. Kurdziel
5 MPU20 Tomasik Kinga 2004.11.09 MOS CSiR Dabrowa Gornicza ~ chdd K 10000  56:07.21 2023.08.19 Lublin D. Przewiezlik
6 MP U20 Gembalczyk Emilia 2004.06.14 RMKS Rybnik mitot K 45.96 2023.08.19 Lublin  A. Wypior
6 MP U20 Grubecki Wiktor 2004.01.06 CKS Budowlani Czastochowa ch6d M 10000 58:56.23 2023.08.19 Lublin Cz. Lamch
6 MPU20 Kus Konstancja 2005.03.16 MKS MOS Katowice oszczep K1 37.80 2023.08.19 Lublin W.

Konstantynowicz

6 MPU20 Ludwiczak  Krzysztof 2004.10.14 TL ROW Rybnik trojskok M 14.09(1.2) 2023.08.20 Lublin M. Olszar
7 MP U20 Babel Karolina  2005.11.14 KS AZS AWF Katowice 100 mK 12.25(0.8) 2023.08.18 Lublin M. Christ
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Babel
Dros
Morgata
Przybyta
Szczyrba
Szopniewski
Lachowski
Gnida
Machulec
Dziadzia
Kania
Malina
Witos
Dziadzia
Haratyk
Przybyta
Gnida
Machulec
Porada
Racewicz
Bizon
Btazynska
Gorczewska
Stasik
Wawrowski
Dziuba
Macieczek
Katuza
Cyrulinska
Majewski
Rachwalik
Drazik
Kamuda

Karolina
Olga
Hanna
Kamil
Aleksandra
Rafat
Maciej
Magdalena
Jakub
Anna
Damian
Rozalia
Mikotaj
Anna
Btazej
Kamil
Magdalena
Jakub
Radostaw
Aleksander
Artur
Anna
Daria
Nicole
Dominik
Natalia
Zuzanna
Wiktor
Oliwia
Mateusz
Sebastian
Kasper
Dominik

2005.11.14
2004.10.01
2004.05.30
2005.04.21
2004.10.24
2005.03.07
2005.10.27
2004.08.20
2005.04.14
2004.09.17
2004.01.07
2004.12.27
2004.06.06
2004.09.17
2004.07.28
2005.04.21
2004.08.20
2005.04.14
2005.05.26
2005.08.01
2004.11.10
2005.11.01
2004.01.31
2004.08.27
2005.10.10
2005.11.26
2005.12.16
2005.10.20
2005.03.03
2005.05.20
2005.01.20
2004.02.27
2004.02.07

KS AZS AWF Katowice

CKS Budowlani Czastochowa
RMKS Rybnik

TL Atletics Jastrzebie
MKSMOS Ptomien Sosnowiec
MUKS W. Szewczyk Czerwionka
KS Sprint Bielsko-Biata

MKS MOS Ptomien Sosnowiec
LKS Pszczyna

MKS MOSM Bytom

UKS Czworka Zory

MKS MOS Ptomien Sosnowiec
KS Sprint Bielsko-Biata

MKS MOSM Bytom

UKS Olimpia Zabrze

TL Atletics Jastrzebie

MKS MOS Ptomien Sosnowiec
LKS Pszczyna

CKS Budowlani Czastochowa
MKS MOS Katowice

MOSM Tychy

TS AKS Chorzéw

MUKS W. Szewczyk Czerwionka
MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice
UKS Olimpia Zabrze

MKS SMS Victoria Raciborz
MKS Brenna Gorki

KS Sprint Bielsko-Biata

CKS Budowlani Czastochowa
CKS Budowlani Czastochowa
CKS Budowlani Czastochowa
UKS Czwoérka Zory

CTL Orleta Czgstochowa

200mK
2000 przesz. K
dysk K
1500 m M
oszczep K1
oszczep M
3000 m M
mtot K
3000 m M
200mK
400 mM
3000 m K
110 ppl. M
100 mK
5000 m M
800 m M
dysk K
1500 m M
2000 przesz. M
400 ppt. M
800 m M
200mK
trojskok K
200mK
5000 m M
3000 m K
800 mK
200m M
100 mK
800 m M
oszczep M
200m M
100mM

25.22(1.4)
8:15.77
37.00
3:59.12
36.89
55.78
8:42.44
41.21
8:44.40
25.54(1.0)
48.53
10:13.73
14.98(0.4)
12.36(2.0)
15:46.76
1:56.91
34.29
4:01.26
6:25.61
57.22
1:57.10
25.88(1.2)
9.89(1.1)
26.23(1.0)
16:00.84
10:58.97
2:17.67
22.85(1.2)
12.50(2.1)
2:00.75
44.77
23.09(0.6)
11.01(2.3)
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Lublin
Lublin
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Piaseczno
Lublin
Lublin
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Lublin
Lublin
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Piaseczno
Lublin
Lublin
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Lublin
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M. Christ

Cz. Lamch

A. Wypior

J. Staskiewicz
A. Kurdziel

M. Szopniewski
S. Rusniak

A. Kurdziel

M. Helbik

K. Kotula

I. Krupa

W. Paszta

K. Kotula

K. Kotula

W. Gajewski

J. Staskiewicz
A. Kurdziel

M. Helbik

Cz. Lamch

D. Rolak

J. Gawlina

bd

M. Szopniewski
W. Homa

G. Mataczynski
P. Morka

T. Dybczynski
K. Dobija

7. Trabczynska
Cz. Lamch

Cz. Lamch

I. Krupa

M. Kasinski
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MP U20
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MP U20
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MP U20
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MP U20
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Btazynska
Cenkier
Plewik
Bigdowska

Babel
Babel
Cyrulinska
Dziadzia
Ludwiczak
Malina
Stasik
Szczyrba
Szczyrba
Wieczorek
Wieczorek
Zimolag

Anna
Weronika
Piotr
Hanna

Karolina
Karolina
Oliwia
Anna
Krzysztof
Martyna
Nicole
Aleksandra
Aleksandra
Jan

Jan

Oliwia

2005.11.01
2005.11.19
2005.07.25
2005.07.13

2005.11.14
2005.11.14
2005.03.03
2004.09.17
2004.10.14
2005.05.31
2004.08.27
2004.10.24
2004.10.24
2004.04.17
2004.04.17
2005.03.07

TS AKS Chorzéw

MOSIR Laziska Goérne

MKS MOS Katowice

CKS Budowlani Czastochowa

KS AZS AWF Katowice

KS AZS AWF Katowice

CKS Budowlani Czastochowa
MKS MOSM Bytom

TL ROW Rybnik

UKSS Plus Ryduttowy

MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice
MKSMOS Plomien Sosnowiec
MKS MOS Plomien Sosnowiec
UKS Miotacz Sosnowiec

UKS Miotacz Sosnowiec
MKS MOSM Bytom

100 m K
800 mK
3000mM
800 mK

100 mK
200 m K
200 m K
100 mK
dal M
kula K
200 m K
oszczep K1
dysk K
dal M
dal M
100 m K

12.55(1.7)
2:21.52
9:15.89
2:23.80

12.13(2.5)
25.01(1.6)
26.56(1.2
12.34(0.8)
6.91(1.6)
11.48
26.06(0.8)
38.96
39.72
6.76(2.3)
6.68(2.3)
11.87(2.1)
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Lublin
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Lublin

Lublin
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Lublin
Lublin
Lublin
Lublin
Lublin
Lublin
Lublin
Lublin
Lublin
Lublin

bd
A.Bonk
D. Rolak

Z. Trabczyhska

M. Christ
M. Christ

Z. Trabczyhska

K. Kotula
M. Olszar
B. Bojko
W. Homa
A. Kurdziel
A. Kurdziel
S. Pilarek
S. Pilarek
K. Kotuta



